From: Eric Roth _

Sent: Friday, July 7, 2017 9:11 PM

To: jeffrey E.

Cc: _ Richard Kahn
Subject: FW: G550 rosen 19" monitor specs

Jeffrey below is the specification(s) =or your review of the monitor we would propose to replace the existing.

I will have pricing on Monday for the =nstall if you approve this monitor. | estimate the cost for the moni=or,
engineering, install and certification to be approximately $18,000 - $21,000.

Best Regards,

Eric

ERIC H. ROTH<=> | PRESIDENT

| www.intljet.=om

2221 S=ithtown Avenue, Long Island MacArthur Airport, Ronkonkoma, New York 11779<=:p>

From: lay Massar

Sent: Friday, July 07, 2017 4:59 PM
To: ric Roth <A

Subject: G550 rosen 19" monitor specs
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http://www.rosenaviation.com/files/4614=9212/3878 /Technical_Manual_1900.pdf
<http://www.rosenaviation.com/files/4614/9=12/3878/Technical_Manual_1900.pdf=

JAY MASSAR | OPERATIONS MGR<=:p>

| =span
style="color:blue">www.intljet.com <http://www.intljet.com/> <=a> <http://twitter.com/#!/intljet>
<http://www.facebook.com/intljet>

2221 Smithtown Avenue, Long Island MacAr=hur Airport, Ronkonkoma, Mew York 11779

EFTA_R1_01351739

EFTA02360566



